
8.55 The Salon Orchestra
Andante Cantabile, Op. 64
(Fifth Symphony)

Tohaikovski
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Winter Course Talk:
"Canterbury: from the Early
Days: Sport: Yachting," by E.
E. Coombes
9.34 Aeolian String uartet,with Reginald Kell (clarinet)
Quintet Bliss
(BBC Transcription)

70.4 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE se4 CHRISTCHUR

H
250 m.

6. Op.m. South of the Border
6.15 Solo Concert
6.30 From the Films
7. 0 Musical What’s What
7.15 Manhattan Melodie
7.30 ‘The House That MargaretBuilt"
7.43 They Sing For You: KateSmith, Sam Browne, Jean Cer-
ehi, The Mastersingers, and
Perry Como
8. 0 The Tchaikovski Half-hour
Benno Moiseiwitsch (pianist)and the Liverpool Philharmonic

» Orchestra
Concerto No, 2 in G, Op. 44:First Movement
8.16 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
To the Forest e }

819 Bronislaw. Hubermann
(violinist) ;

Melodie i

8.22 Viadimir Rosing’ (tenory
Don Juan’s Serenade
8.25 The Liverpool Philharmon-
fe Orchestra
Mazeppa, Cossack Dance

8.30 The Singing Teachers’
Society, Chorus, cnducted = byAlois Melichar
Brothers, Your Hands Mozart
Melody of Night in the Woods

Schubert
8.39 Vitya Vronsky and Victo!
Babin (piano duettists)
Military March in G
Military March in E FlatSchubert
Rosenkavalier Waltz, Op. 59

Strauss
8.54 Two Strauss Polkas9. Let’s Be Gay
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9. Novelty Numbers
10. O Listen and Relax
10.30 Close down

[Sz2ziQ Saree
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8. 0 Ted Heath Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
bg Hawaiian Harmonies
1
0. 0 Devotional Service
0.20 Morning Star: BirrellMalley (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Sonata in C, No. 15, K545

Mozart
2.15 Afternoon Talk: "karly
Days on the West Coast: Jack-
son’s Bay Treasure," by E, L.
kehoe
2.30 Songs of Yesteryear, fea-turing the Knickerbocker Four
2.45 The Music of Haydn Wood3. 0 Famous Conductors: Furt-
ngler

3.165 French Lessons to Post-Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You Work4.45 . Dance Favourites6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Mr. P. B, Watts, Presidentof the N.Z. Junior Chamber of
Commerce, inaugurates theChamber’s Road Safety Cam-
paign

7. 0 News from ‘the Labour
Market
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman, featuring
the Scottish Co-operative
Wholesale Society Band

BC Feature)
7.45 Songs by Richard Tauber
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:The music and story of to-day’slight composers
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Philadelphia Orches-tra conducted by. Leopold Sho-kowski
Symphony in.D Minor

: ranck
10. 0 Close down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0a.m, LONDON NEWS7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS9. 0 Today’s .Composer9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current: Celling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Witchcraft Through the
Ages: What is it?" Talk byNorma Cooper
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies: The Sterndale Bennetts
12.0 Lunch Music

‘.30 p.m. ‘Broadcast to Schools0 Harmony and Humour
Piano Pestime

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Bandstand
9.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR, featur-
ing major works by Rachman-
inoffPiano Concerto No, 14 dn F
Sharp Minor, 2 14.80 Children's our: Nature
Night :

6. © Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Mr, P, B. Watts, Presidentof the N.Z. Junior Chamber of
Commerce, inaugurates the
-Chamber’s Road Safety Campaign
7.15 "Captain Cook’s HomeCountry," talk by Anne Marsh
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:George Weldon and City of
Birmingham Orchestra
Norwegian Dances Nos. 1, .3 and 4 Gri

7.46 PRATT
Songs by GrieThe Poet’s Heart
zne Way

of the World
Mother Sorrow
The Princess
A Dream
(From the Studio)

8. 0 Masterpieces of Music with
Thematic Hlustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Galway,Mus.D.
Three Piano Trios
(2) Trio No, 1 in B Flat, Op.
99 Schubert

8.45 Leipzig Male ChorusBeautiful is Youth
Fatherland
Parting Wohlgemuth
8.54 Edwin Fischer and. hisChamber Orchestra
Thundersterm, K.534 Mozart.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recita] for Two
9.56 Paul Whiteman and his
Concert Orchestra
When Day is Done arr, Munro
40. 0 Melody in Music{1.0 London News "and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN; DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Gay Ttnes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
Popular Parade

7.30 Bandstand8.0 ‘Your Cavalier"

oa °o Variety
"The Flying Squad"
Hollywood Spotlight
The Allen Roth Show
Songs Without Words
Light Concert Programme

0.30 Close down

GZINZ72 WVERCARGILLé 680 kc. 441m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Curreat Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: "Making cake
mixtures, batters and doughs"9.45 Organola: Ethel Smith
10. QO Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
Me
30 Music While You Work
1.30 p.m. Broadcast ta SchoolsThese Were Hits
247 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (4th of
a series)
bis mieQuartet

in F, Op. 3,

&

SPO

aSaa

Music by Henry Purcell(BBC Programme)
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Defender’
4.30 Children's Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Mr. P. B. Watts, Presidentof the N.Z. Junior Chamber of
Commerce, inaugurates the
Chamber’s Road Safety Cam-
paign
7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.24 Charlie’ Kung Piano Medley
7.30 Sporting Life: John Brom-wich, Australian tennis player
7.42 "Music of Manhattan8. 0 "My Son, My Son’
$.26 Old Time Melodies
8.30 "Streamline"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by the
Squadronaires
10. 0 Close down

Monday, August 18Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB
witha om
MORNING

6.0 London News
7. 0 Salute the Day with Phil
Shone
8. 0 Aunt Dalsy’s Morning
Recipe session ‘
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
©.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Patient Wife
10.156 The Caravan Passes

So a6
Legend of Kathie Warren)

0.45 Crossroads of Life ~
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session by
Anne Stewart
1. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables.145 1ZB Happiness Club

je

(Joan)
2.30 Home Service session

(Jape)© 2.50 rogramme Parade_A.30 Musical Interlude
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.0 20th Century Hils in Chorus
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Magic Island
y eee Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musioal Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Popular Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz
11. 0 Variety Bandboxr
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
London News
Breakfast session
8
0
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Epoive
session

30
45
Current Ceiling PricesFrank Titterton, tenor
Ivy Benson and her AllGirl Orchestra
0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheFireman.
0.15 Music While You Work
0.30 Legend of Kathie Warren0.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 Accent on Rhythm: . VictorSilvester’s Jive Band
Navy Mixture2.30 Home Service (Suzanne)3.0 In Sentimental Mood

3.15 With the Jesters
3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 Music of the Masters
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Datsy

y,
9.
9.2
9.
9.
1

1
1
1

EVENING
6.30 arsigs Fallacies6.45
sss. bs
Island

7. 0 dy and Paddy7.15 Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The: Horse that Did’ no Wrong8.0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Jessie Matthews
10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.16 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
14. 0 Light Recitals
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
0 London News s

5 Break o’ Day Music
0 Emphasis on Optimism
Breakfast Club with Happi

9. 0 Aunt Dalsy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Tired Lawyer
10.15 Movie Magazine
10,30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

|

AFTERNOON
2.0 Lunchtime Fare
0 Anne, of Green Gables
tt) Home Service (Molly)
Oo Favourites in Song
Accent on Strings30 You Can’t Help Laughing

45 Sweet Yesterdays
0 Women's World (Joan)
45 Children’s Session
0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
20th Century Hits in Chorus
Three Generations
Magic Isiand
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Caravan Passes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio PlayhouseLet’s Keep it BrightThanks for the Son
Famous Dance Bands
Variely. Programme
Close down
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30. Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Sandierrand His Strings
9. Jimmy Leach and His New
Organolians
10. O Transatlantic Liner: TheCareless Clown
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
Fen
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Variety at the Keyboard,
featuring Carmen Cavallaro and
Rawicz and Landauer
2.30 The Home Service Session

—
(Wyn)3. 0 Let’s Take a Tune from
Ginny Sims and Tony MartinRita Eentertains
4.45. Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
So the Story Goes
Beloved Rogue
Magic Island
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Regency BuckNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
The Music of Ray Noble
the Voice of Anne Shelton
Grey Shadow
Radio PlayhouseTransatlantic Starlight with
e Voices and Music of the
U.S.A,
10. 0 My True Story
10.15 Fireside Tunes
12. 0 Close down.
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6. 0
6.30

aod

MORNING
London News
Reveille
Music for Breakfast
Weather Report
Pack Up Your Troubles
Morning Request sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Close down
EVENING

eo and Memories| Way of MusicThe Caravan Passes
Daddy and

eon dTrans-Atlantic Liner: The
"Little Princes

RS

oRSaORSra

S+ODOONDMNWO

IN Regency Buck
A Case for Cleveland
Music for Moderns
Hollywood HolidayOff the Record
When Did This Happen?
Radio PlayhouseLight Orchestral Muslo
Crossroads of Life
Close down

At 3.0 p.m., 4ZB include in
one programme two of Amer-
ica’s top singers, Ginny Sims
and Tony Martin.

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

EE

The 1ZB District Telephone
Quiz, conducted by Hilton
Porter, at 10.0 p.m. every Mon-
day, introduces an additional
element in that it is a competi-
tion, as well as a Quiz.

bg %*
*

Another edition of 3ZB’s popu-
lar Movie Magazine will be on
the air at 10.15 this morning.
This session, bringing you news
from the entertainment world,
is broadcast by 3ZB at 10.15
a.m, every Monday, Wednesday,
and Saturday.


